
Charles Boehm Middle School
866 Big Oak Road

Yardley, PA  19067

Phone: 215-428-4220

2024-2025

Athletics Coordinator:  Curt Stanley

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes Game Time Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Tue 12/10/24 H Picture Day TBA -- -- --

Tue 12/17/24 H Franklin 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 12/19/24 A Pennwood 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 01/03/25 H Klinger 3:30 PM -- -- --

Mon 01/06/25 A Armstrong 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Wed 01/08/25 A Shafer/Snyder at Snyder MS 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Fri 01/10/25 H Maple Point 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 01/14/25 A Newtown 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Thu 01/16/25 H Wm Penn 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 01/21/25 A Holland 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Thu 01/23/25 H Poquessing 3:30 PM -- -- --

Mon 01/27/25 A Holicong/Tohickon at Holicong MS 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Sat 02/01/25 A LBCL Wrestling Tournament at Council Rock South HS WI 7:30 AM -- 7 AM Drop off Only

Boehm Wrestling

Head Coach:  Curt Stanley

Assistant Coach:  Tom Mellon

Bus Departs from Boehm Gym

(One Bus  - 50 Passengers)

Last Update 12/19/24


